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Goldman Sachs (Asia) | 2018 43 | &, 16,000 $7.8600 65,496,404 2.2748%
L.L.C. on behalf of The |14 H = 24,000 $7.8700 65,520,404 2.2757%
Goldman Sachs Group, = 38,000 $7.8800 65,558,404 2.2770%
Inc. and affiliates HH 6,000 $7.8900 65,564,404 2.2772%
Hi 76,000 $7.9000 65,640,404 2.2798%
Hi 74,000 $7.9100 65,714,404 2.2824%
i 16,000 $7.9200 65,730,404 2.2830%
i 4,000 $7.9300 65,734,404 2.2831%
Hi 78,000 $8.0500 65,812,404 2.2858%
Hi 58,000 $8.0600 65,870,404 2.2878%
Hi 30,000 $8.0700 65,900,404 2.2889%
Hi 44,000 $8.0800 65,944,404 2.2904%
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HH 420,000 $8.3037 66,364,404 2.3050%
=l 306,000 $8.3267 66,670,404 2.3156%
s 100,000 $8.3500 66,770,404 2.3191%
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Goldman Sachs (Asia) L.L.C. on behalf of The Goldman Sachs Group, Inc. and affiliates Z#%%%H The Goldman Sachs Group, Inc.¥#HH/\E] °
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